
Church Phone:  952/461-2283                              June, 2016  
                   

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

 
 1 

9:30am Quilt Tying 

 

2:00pm All Staff Mtg. 

4:45pm Worship Band 

2 

 

6:30 Yoga 

 

 

 

3 

Men’s Retreat 

8am Leave for 

Bay Lake Camp 

 

 

 

4 

Men’s Retreat 

 

 

5 

  8:30 Non-Traditional/Communion 

  9:25 Coffee Fellowship  

10:00 Non-Traditional/Communion 

   led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band 

11:00 VBS Training 

 

 Men’s Retreat Return from Bay 

  Lake Camp 

6 

 
7 

7:30am Bible Study 

 

6:00pm Executive 

Council 

8   
11:30am Lunch Bunch 

 

2:00pm Staff Meeting 

4:45pm Worship Band 

9 

6:30 Yoga 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

12   
  8:30 Traditional Worship 

  9:25 Coffee Fellowship 

10:00 Non-Traditional Worship 

   led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band 

 

Confirmation Camp 

 June 12 – June 17 

13 

 

 

 

 

 

14   

7:30am Bible Study 

 

 

15   

 9:30am CLCW Coffee/ 

Meeting/Bible Study 

 

2:00pm Staff Meeting 

4:45pm Worship Band 

 

16 

 

6:30 Yoga 

 

 

 

 

17 
 

18 

 

Newsletter 

Deadline for 

July/August 

Edition 

19  Father’s Day 

 

   8:30 Traditional/Communion 

   9:25 Coffee Fellowship 

10:00 Non-Traditional/Communion 

   led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band 

20 

 

 

21 

7:30am Bible Study 

 

22 

No Staff Meeting 

4:45pm Worship Band 

23  
6:30 Yoga 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 

    8:30 Traditional Worship  

    9:25 Coffee Fellowship  

 10:00 Non-Traditional Worship 

   led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band        

27 

 

 

9am-3pm VBS 

 

 

28 

7:30am Bible Study 

 

9am-3pm VBS 

29 

11:30 Book Discussion  

          Group 

 

9am-3pm VBS 

No Staff Meeting 

30 

 

9am-3pm VBS 

4:45pm Worship Band 

6:30 Yoga 

6:30pm Special 

Worship with VBS 

 

 

Altar Duty 

Karen Frame 

Vonny 

Laddusaw 

 

 

Usher Team 

Captains 

Jack Eckdahl 

LeRoy Clausen 

Dick Swan 

 


