Church Phone: 952/461-2283

June, 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 9:30am Quilt Tying 2:00pm All Staff Mtg. 4:45pm Worship Band	2 6:30 Yoga	3 Men's Retreat 8am Leave for Bay Lake Camp	4 Men's Retreat
 5 8:30 Non-Traditional/Communion 9:25 Coffee Fellowship 10:00 Non-Traditional/Communion led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band 11:00 VBS Training Men's Retreat Return from Bay Lake Camp 	6	7 7:30am Bible Study 6:00pm Executive Council	8 11:30am Lunch Bunch 2:00pm Staff Meeting 4:45pm Worship Band	9 6:30 Yoga	10	11
12 8:30 Traditional Worship 9:25 Coffee Fellowship 10:00 Non-Traditional Worship led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band Confirmation Camp June 12 – June 17	13	14 7:30am Bible Study	 15 9:30am CLCW Coffee/ Meeting/Bible Study 2:00pm Staff Meeting 4:45pm Worship Band 	16 6:30 Yoga	17	18 Newsletter Deadline for July/August Edition
 19 Father's Day 8:30 Traditional/Communion 9:25 Coffee Fellowship 10:00 Non-Traditional/Communion led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band 	20	21 7:30am Bible Study	22 No Staff Meeting 4:45pm Worship Band	23 6:30 Yoga	24	25
26 8:30 Traditional Worship 9:25 Coffee Fellowship 10:00 Non-Traditional Worship led by the Nitty Gritty Church Band	27 9am-3pm VBS	28 7:30am Bible Study 9am-3pm VBS	 29 11:30 Book Discussion Group 9am-3pm VBS No Staff Meeting 	30 9am-3pm VBS 4:45pm Worship Band 6:30 Yoga 6:30pm Special Worship with VBS	<u>Altar Duty</u> Karen Frame Vonny Laddusaw	Usher Team Captains Jack Eckdahl LeRoy Clausen Dick Swan